DISABILITY FOOTBALL
BBFA CLUB DIRECTORY

Local disability clubs exist across Berkshire and Buckinghamshire offering regular
football opportunities for adults and children with learning difficulties, physical
impairments and for those affected by mental health issues.

BOBiCats Football Centres provide players aged 4-8 with regular opportunities to play
football and take part in organised sessions in a fun and engaging environment

Abingdon @ Tilsey Park, Dunmore Road, Abingdon
Every Thursday from 5pm to 6pm
Contact Jonathan Coles - jonathan.coles@berks-bucksfa.com

Aylesbury @ Bedgrove Infant School, Ingram Avenue, Aylesbury
Every Saturday from 10am to 11am
Contact Marc Kenny - secretar
Chalfont 5t Peter @ The National Centre for Epilepsy, Chalfont St Peter
Saturday's (Bi-weekly) from 11:15am to 12pm

Contact Frank Sugrue - franksugrue74@gmail.com
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Milton Keynes @ The Pavilion, Woughton on the Green, Milton Keynes
Every Sunday fram Spm to 6pm
Contact Kelly Day - day@sky.com

Newport Pagnell @ @ The Pavilion, Willen Road, Newport Pagnell
Every Sunday from 10am to 11am

Contact Carl Allum - carle.allum@btinternet.com

Princes Risborough @ The Green, Longwick, Princes Risborough
Every Saturday from 9:15am to 10:30am

Contact Melanie Timberlake - melanietimberlake@googlemail.com

Shinfield @ Ryeish Green Sports Hub, Shinfield
Every Sunday from 1pm to 2pm
Contact Toni Cannon - tonicannon@hatmail.co.uk

Thatcham @ Francis Bailey Primary School, Thatcham
Every Friday from 6pm to 7pm

Contact David Leno - davidleno@hotmail.com

Twyford @ Goals Reading, Woodlands Ave, Woodley

Every Monday from 6pm to 7pm

Contact Brandan Murphy - clubsecretary@twyfordcomets.com

Wycombe @ John Hampden Grammar School, Wycombe
Every Friday from 6pm to 7pm
Contact John Ayling - johnbrandonayling@gmail.com
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Aylesbury United - HP21 85U
U16 & Adult Male Teams
Nick Gurney - nick@nickgurney.co.uk

Aylesbury Wanderers - HP20 1HU
Z S Adult Mental Health Team

Dan Oldfield - danoldfield @buckscc.gov.uk

Barton Rovers - RG30 4EX
U16 & Adult Male Teams
Janet Read - janet.read33@gmail.com

Bracknell Blaze - RG12 9HP
Adult Mental Health Team
Nick Higson - nick_higson@bracknell-forest.gov.uk

Chalfont Saints - SL9 ORJ
U12 & U16 Teams
Frank Sugrue - franksugrue74@gmail.com

CFP Newbury - RG14 SUP
Adult Male & Mental Health Teams
Joe McKay - joe@cfpnewbury.org

Marlow Youth - HP11 157
U12, U16 and Adult Male Teams
John Ayling - johnbrandanayling@gmail.com

£ .4 MK Dons- VK6 3EA
g U12, U16, Deaf, Powerchair & Adult Male. Teams
g

Kelly Day—day@sky.com

Reading FC - RG10 8DS
U16 Female, CP, Deaf, Powerchair & Adult Male Teams
Dan Rook - drook@readingfc.com

Rishorough Rangers - HP27 9AX
U12 & U16 Team
Mel Ti - ieti il.com

Shinfield Rangers - RG7 1EP
U12 Team
Toni Cannon - tonicannon@hotmail.co.uk

Smiles FC - HP19 9DZ
Adult Male Teams
Paul Freeborn - smilesfcaylesbury@gmail.com

Slough Town - 5L2 3P
U16 & Adult Teams
Alan Meredith - a.meredith@btinternet.com

Social Link FC - HP16 OBD
Adult Mixed Team
Rob Thomas - robertthomas161970@icloud.com

Thatcham Tornadoes - RG19 3LB
U12 Team
David Leno - davidleno@hotmail.com

‘Winslow United Juniors - MK18 4JD
U12 Team
Glyne Cockroft - glynel@outlook.com

St Edmunds FC - OX14 2ET
U12 & U16 Teams
Jonathan Coles - jonathan.coles@berks-bucksfa.com

For more information on Disability Football contact:-

Jonathan Coles - Disability Football Development Officer

jonathan.coles@berks-buck: m / 07889 508886




